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
ll 1716 sq.ft with 900 sq.ft UDS in Lloyds 

Road, New Flat 1400 sq.ft with 1000 sq.ft 
UDS, New Flat Mylapore 980 sq.ft 10 years 
old. Ranga Road, 1260 sq.ft, Mandaveli, 1000 
sq.ft 2 Years Old. K.K. Nagar Shubam Realty 
– 98406 30359 / 90944 45556.
ll ELDAMS Road, 700 sq.ft Individual 

House 1.25 Crore Negotiable, Besant Nagar 
Tiruvalluvar Salai 875 sq.ft 1 Crore, Old 
House Palavakkam Vacant Land 1200 sq.ft 65 
Lakhs, Negotiable. St. Mary’s Road 700 sq.ft 
1.10 Crores. Negotiable. Shubham Realty – 
91769 67878 / 90944 45556.
ll MANDAVELI K.V.P.Garden 525 sq.ft Land 

G+3, 1700 sq.ft Build up, Rental Income 
40,000/-. 12 Years Old. 85 Lakhs – 98411 
39576 / 97101 78979.
ll R.A.PURAM Greenways Road Vacant First 

Floor Flat Large Hall Two Spacious Bedrooms 
Each Bath Attached, Kitchen Balcony, Metro 
Water 960 sq.ft 91 Lakhs Negotiable – 2495 
0891 / 94441 19411.

ll OMR – Thoraipakkam Next to AKDR Golf 
Ground 550, 557, 576, 582, 731, 762, 812, 
833, 1100, 1200, 1400 sq.ft 1,2,3 BHK, CCP 
Ready to Occupy – 98841 33356 / 99415 
92747.
ll MYLAPORE, Independent House, near 

Sankara Mutt Old GF + FF house. Land 
880 sq.ft, 24 hours water. No Car – parking 
possibility Rs.92 Lakhs. Brokers excuse. Ph: 
99621 58712.
ll MANDAVELI Railway Station backside 

1170 sq.ft, Land 2800 sq.ft, build up 7 portion 
& 2 shops. Agent. Ph: 98415 86130.

ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 800 sq.ft, 2 BR OCP, 
First floor UDS 532 sq.ft, Alwarpet 905 sq.ft, 
2 BR CCP, lift UDS 475 sq.ft, 2 years. San 
Thome 785 sq.ft 2 BR CP UDS 412 sq.ft, 
Rs.64 Lakhs. Ph: 98419 83231 / 98410 
58333.
ll FLAT for Sale @ Rosary Church Road, 

Mylapore, Ground floor, 613 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 
2 wheeler parking Rs.52 Lakhs. Negotiable. 
Brokers excuse. Contact: 99400 27134 / 
98407 57079.
ll R.A.PURAM 2 BR + Study 1100 sq.ft, 

Rs.1.35 Crore / R.A.Puram Land 3000 sq.ft, 
Rs.5.75 Crore / R.A.Puram 4 BR House 2800 
sq.ft, Rs.5.50 Crore / Abhiramapuram 4 BR 
house 3000 sq.ft, Rs.6.25 Crore / R.A.Puram 
2 BR flat 900 sq.ft, Rs.70 Lakhs. Ph: 98845 
87579.
ll M Y L A P O R E  C h i t r a k u l a m  N o r t h 

Independent Old House 1200 sq.ft, Land 
near  DLF Porur IBM 1614 sq.ft, 3 BHK UDS 
1710 2 CCP Villa Type Ph: 89390 96567.

ll WARRANT Road, Mylapore 2 BHK 
Apartments, Ground floor with Car parking 
800 sq.ft, 2 flats available. Contact: 98415 
35086 / 99623 06090.
ll RAJA Annamalai Puram 2828 sq.ft, Three 

bedroom Fourth floor Lift, Swimming pool, 
Gym, Two Car parking / Mandavelipakkam 
Norton Road, Two Ground Indual house / 
Abhiramapuram 5000 sq.ft, Indual house / 
Mylapore Chitrakulam North Two Ground 
old Indual house / Adyar Gandhi Nagar 1-1/2 
Ground, Vacant land, also available Two 
bedroom / Three bedroom / flats / Contact: 
R.K.Real Estate. Ph: 99404 47294.
ll DR.RANGACHARI Road, Mylapore, 

3 years, old flat, 4th floor 2130 sq.ft, 2 
CCP, Full furnished flat with Italian Marble 
floor, Modular Kitchen, Faber Castle Hood 
with Chimney, Piped Gas Line, Wooden 
Cupboards, Daikin Split Ac in all rooms, 
Power back –up. Contact: 4210 4448/49, 
4203 6606 / 2434 0891.
ll ALWARPET Desika Road, 1320 sq.ft, 2 

BHK + Study, Under Construction, One CCP, 
Lift & Gas Pipe Line. Contact No: 4210 4448 
/ 49 / 4203 6606 / 2434 0891.
ll NEW Flat R.A.Puram 1550 sq.ft, 3 BHK 

lift, CCP Rs.2.5 Crore. Alwarpet 1800 sq.ft, 
3 BHK 3 bath North facing lift, CCP 22 years 
old UDS 710. Ph: 90031 86674.
ll MYLAPORE Avvai Shanmugam Lane 1083 

sq.ft, flat 2 BHK spacious hall, bathrooms 
glazed Tiles 2nd floor no lift, OCP, 24 hours 
water. Ph: 98408 07181.
ll ON CPR Road 2 BHK 750 sq.ft Semi 

Furnished 3rd Floor Lift 2 Wheeler Park Flat 
Sale Ct : Calseram – 98848 49196.
ll MYLAPORE 1152 sq.ft, 1.65 Crores 1st 

Flr, Marble, M.Kitchen, W.Work, Dining, 
Balconies 618 UDS Lift, Carpark, Alwarpet 
1250 sq.ft 1.35 Crores 3rd Floor, M.Kitchen 
W.Work N/Facing, lift, CP, Cenotaph Road, 
1415 sq.ft, 1.65 Crores, Lift, CCP – 97909 
35345.
ll MANDAVELI Posh 1100 sq.ft 2 Bedroom 

+ Dining Mod. Kitchen 5 years old 2nd Flr 
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
Months Advance. Ph – 98846 71422 / 98849 
69711.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 2 Bedroom with 2 Bath 

Toilets AC Good Venilation for all Rooms & 
Balcony, 3rd Floor, 4th Street, No Lift, Rent 
17,000/- Contact Owner Cell – 99403 27337.
ll MYLAPORE East Abhiramapuram Near 

Sai Baba Temple 2 BHK GF 1000 sq.ft OCP 
Wood Work 20,000/- Ct – 90030 43238 / 
97101 78979.
ll MYLAPORE Dr. Ranga Road 2 BHK 850 

sq.ft 2nd Floor No Lift Two Wheeler Parking 
Immediate Occupation No Brokers Contact 
Owner – 98840 99029.
ll R.A.PURAM MRC Nagar Chettinad School 

Near Raheja Flat 3 BHK 1600 sq.ft 4th Floor 
Lift Power Backup Swimming Pool Play Area 
1 Car Park Rent 39,000/- Ct – 74013 57344 
/ 90036 22129.
ll R.A.PURAM Greenways Road Rich Flat 3 

BHK 1800 sq.ft 3rd Floor Lift, Power Backup 
Gym, Play Area 1 CCP Any Family Rent 
40,000/- Ct – 86085 13472 / 89399 36055.
ll MYLAPORE Appu Street1200 sq.ft Ground 

Floor 3 BHK Flat for Rent. Rs. 16,500/- per 
month. Contact Owner – 94980 88217. 
CUB ATM.
ll GOPALAPURAM Next to Pazhamudhir 

Cholai Vasanth Apartments 820 sq.ft Double 
Bedroom Flat First Floor with Lift – 90430 
40434.
ll R.A.PURAM Flat I Floor 2 BHK Lift Car 

Parking Rent : 23,000. Veg. Only. Agent Ph 
: 98412 22014.
ll MYLAPORE 900 sq.ft 2 BHK CCP Lift 24K, 

R.A.Puram 1000 sq.ft 2 BHK B New CCP Lift, 
Power Backup, Fully Furnished, 65K. T.Naren 
– 96770 56143.
ll MYLAPORE Chitrakulam South Street 

Ground Floor Two Bedroom One Bath One 
Toilet Vegetarian Only. Broker Excuse – 
98840 30142.
ll MYLAPORE 450 sq.ft ( Near Kesari 

School) 3rd Floor Lift, Posh Area with Bike 
Parking, Rs. 11,000/- Contact – 90944 95185.
ll VENUS Colony, Posh 1530 sq.ft 3 BHK Flat 

Modular Kitchen II Floor No Lift Veg. Only. 
Resident / Office Contact – 99622 99642 / 
98413 97606. Near Udhi.
ll R.K. NAGAR Mandaveli only for Single 

Working Woman Fully Furnished portion Rs. 
6,000.- Contact Kishore – 99626 47955 or 
2493 9930.
ll R.A.PURAM 2nd Floor 2000 sq.ft 3 BR 

Flat Semifurnished, Lift, Generator, Only 
Vegetarians Contact : 96000 83945.
ll 1, 2, 3 Bedroom Flat House R.A.Puram, 

Alwarpet, Mandaveli Family Bachelors Office 
Umapathy Realty – 93827 09611.
ll MYLAPORE Near Vivekananda College, 

850 sq.ft II floor with Lift 2 BHK Strictly Veg 
Only. Contact : 98844 02219 / 84285 32289.
ll ALWARPET Junction 800 sq.ft 1st Floor 2 

BHK Strictly Veg Only. Contact : 98419 52000.
ll FOR Rent, 3400 sq.ft Independent 

Bungalow – 6 Bedrooms Ground & First 
Floor – One Covered Car Park @ Santhome 
Posh Locality. Will be ideal for house cum 
office / Service Apartment / Small Nursing 
Home etc., Contact Realtor : Rajan – 99404 
51806 / 98845 22065.
ll C.V.RAMAN Road, Near Alwarpet Junction, 

2 BHK Furnished Fourth Floor Flat, Inspection 
on Sunday Between 10 am and 4 pm Ph : 
98840 25477.
ll RANGA Rd, 1250 sq.ft, 2 Bedroom, Pooja, 

OCP, 28,000/-, 1500 sq.ft 3 Bedroom, AC, 
35,000/- CCP, Harishree Vidyalaya 1250 sq.ft 
2 Bedroom 25,000/- 1450 sq.ft 3 Bedroom 
35,000, CCP, 600 sq.ft, 1 Bedroom 11,000 
Flat – 98407 36132.

ll MYLAPORE II Bedroom Rent 20,000/- 
Mandaveli I Bedroom 4500, 6500/8000, 
Lease I Bedroom 7 Lakh / Lease II Bedroom 
9 Lakh, Cell – 93821 21472 / 94451 08107 
/ 98419 30664.
ll MANDAVELI, 820 sq.ft 2 BHK, Semi 

Furnished, 2nd Floor, Flat for Rent. Nr. St. 
John’s School, No CCP, No Lift, Rent 19 K 
(Negotiable) Ct : 89399 44386.
ll MANDAVELI Ind. House GF 1800 sq.ft, 3 

BHK Pooja, Mod.Kitchen, 24 Hrs Water, CP, 
UPS, Veg.Only, Rs. 40K pm. Cont : 98849 
26896 / 2495 6828.
ll MYLAPORE New Spacious 2 BHK I Floor 

CCP Lift Generator Opposite Kesari School 
Vegetarian Only 33,000/- Contact : 94440 
58359 / 99401 44171.
ll MYLAPORE New Street 1 BHK 450 sq.ft 

1st Floor Lease 10 Lakhs, Rent 11,000/- Two 
Wheeler Parking – 98419 21613 / 98419 
81613.
ll GOPALAPURAM 2 BHK CCP CPR Road, 

Ground floor 3 BHK CCP, CIT Colony fully 
furnished 3 BHK CCP T.Nagar North Boag 
Road, 3 BHK CCP. Ph: 98846 69866.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 4th Street 2 BHK with 

attached bathrooms 2nd floor vegetarians 
only. Brokers excuse. Ph: 098456 92968 / 
098458 93800.
ll R.A.PURAM near Sangeetha Hotel 1100 

sq.ft, 2 bedroom flat 1st floor with lift covered 
Car park Rent Rs.25000/- Charles Reality. Ph: 
98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM near CITI Bank Deluxe 

flat 1500 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 1st floor with lift 
Car park, Rent Rs.32000/- Charles Realty. 
Ph: 98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM near CITI Bank 

spacious flat 2nd floor 1363 sq.ft, 3 BHK 
Dining open Car park, No lift Rent Rs.29000/- 
Contact: 94450 88310.
ll MYLAPORE 950 sq.ft, Ground floor 

Rs.16000/- Alwarpet 1st floor Rs.19000/- 
near Vivekananda College, veg Rs.20000/- 2 
wheeler parking, Mandaveli Rs.30000/- Car 
parking. Contact: 98844 29720.
ll 1 BHK Ground floor Triplicane only veg. 

500, 1000 sq.ft, commercial ground floor 
Royapettah, Balaji Nagar, Mylapore rooms 
bachelors. Prasad. Ph: 98406 30359.
ll MANDAVELI Posh location 1600 sq.ft, New 

3 BHK Ground floor, Modular kitchen / CCP 
Rs.33000/- Sundar. Ph: 99411 47555.
ll SAN THOME calm location 1000 sq.ft, 2 

BHK Ground floor East facing OCP. Any family 
Rs.25000/- (Nego) Sundar. Ph: 99411 47555.
ll R.A.PURAM 3rd Main Road, Murugan 

store backside road, 2 BHK 4th floor 1100 
sq.ft, lift, CCP Rs.24000/- Negotiable. Agents 
Excuse. Ph: 98401 67727.
ll TTK Road, 2 BHK 850 sq.ft, Ground floor 

partly furnished ideal for working women twin 
sharing possible vegetarians preferred Rent 
Rs.18K. Brokers excuse. Contact: 99620 
67326 / 93814 23182.
ll ST.JOHN’s Mandaveli 2 BHK 1300 sq.ft, 

Rs.24K. R.A.Puram 2 BHK 1300 sq.ft, 25K 
lift, CCP. San Thome 3 BHK 1450 – 1600 
sq.ft, Rs.35 – Rs.40K. Nego. Lift, CCP Power 
back up. Reality Homes. Ph: 99621 26962 / 
89391 38307.
ll Rs.4000/- Rs.5000/- Rs.7000/- Rs.8000/- 

Rs.9000/- Rs.15000/- Rs.18000/- Rs.22000/- 
Rs .25000/ -  Rs .30000/ -  Rs .45000/ - 
Rs.50000/- Bachelor and family. Mylapore, 
Mandaveli, San Thome. M.Kumaraveelu. 
Ph: 93802 69927.
ll R.A.PURAM 3 bedroom flat attached 3 

bathroom 2nd floor 1400 sq.ft, Lift, M.Kitchen, 
CCP Rs.26000/- Agent. Ph: 98411 88817.
ll SPACIOUS 1800 sq.f t ,  2 BHK on 

R.A.Puram Main Road. Car Park. Ph: 98416 
41660 / 78108 61907. 
ll R.A.PURAM 2 BR 1200 sq.ft, Car park 

Rs.25000/- R.A.Puram 3 BR 1800 sq.ft, Lease 
Rs.25 Lakhs / R.A.Puram / Abhiramapuram / 
San Thome New 3 BR flat 1800 sq.ft, Genset 
Rs.40000/- R.A.Puram 2 BR 900 sq.ft, 
Rs.18000/- Ph: 95661 75961.

ll MANDAVELI near Railway Station 1000 
sq.ft, 2 BHK 1st floor Rs.18000/- Mylapore 
Sai Baba Temple 2 BHK 1000 sq.ft, 2nd floor 
lift, Car park Rs.25000/- 1 BHK Rs.10K. Ph: 
93823 23877 / 90877 20012.
ll NEAR Mandaveli Market Opp. P.S.School 

R.K.Mutt Road 1BHK about 500 sq.ft, I floor 
apartment Rs.12500/- Contact: 90434 28286 
/ 2815 3656.
ll EAST Abhiramapuram 2 BHK 2nd floor 850 

sq.ft, No lift – veg / non veg Rs.22000/- Ranga 
Road 3rd floor 1050 sq.ft, Lift – OCP 2 BHK 
Rs.25000/- Abhiramapuram Individual house 
1500 sq.ft, 2nd floor Rs.30000/- Contact: 
97909 20787.
ll ALWARPET Seethammal Colony 3 BHK 

New Flat 1600 sq.ft, 3rd floor 2 Balcony 
Rs.40K. R.A.Puram 1200 sq.ft, 2 BHK 
Furnished Rs.32K. Ph: 95514 08916.
ll MYLAPORE R.H.Road between Nilgiris & 

Heritage fresh supermarket 1680 sq.ft, 3 BHK 
wardrobe, one A/c, one OCP Rent Rs.37000/-  
Contact No: 98400 91835 / 2499 1135.
ll ALWARPET near Kauvery Hospitals 

Murray’s Gate Road, Ground floor fully 
renovated 1700 sq.ft, 3 BHK Car parking. 
Brokers excuse. Contact: 95971 37888 / 
76674 68942. 
ll 2 BHK Ground floor Gopalapuram South 1 

CCP. Brokers excuse. Contact: 98410 93710.
ll 2 BHK Second floor at 43/26 R.K Mutt 

Road, Opposite PS School. Rent Rs.17000/- 
Car parking extra. Contact: 96770 38651 / 
96770 38652.
ll RAJA Annamalai Puram, Abhiramapuram, 

Alwarpet, Seethammal, Colony, CIT Colony, 
Mylapore, Mandavelipakkam Norton Road, 
San Thome, Adyar available Three bedroom 
/ Two bedroom / One bedroom / flats / 
residential / commercial. R.K.Real Estate. 
Ph: 98419 01877.
ll R.A.PURAM 980 sq.ft, 2 BHK lift, OCP, 

Veg Rs.23K. Nego. 3 BHK 1800 sq.,ft, 
Ground floor lift CCP Rs.70K, Rs.40K. Ph: 
90031 86674.

ll MANDAVELI Market Adanjan Mudhali 
Street, 1st floor 500 sq.ft, one bedroom, hall, 
kitchen, wood work, Two wheeler parking 
Rent Rs.11000/- Contact No: 98403 84694.
ll MUNDAKANNIAMMAN Koil back side 

Ramakrishna Puram Ground floor, 2nd floor 
one bedroom hall, kitchen, Single bedroom 
Rent Rs.8500/- Contact No: 99404 15778.
ll R.A.PURAM 1000 sq.f t ,  2 BR CP 

Rs.24000/- Ranga Road, 1100 sq.ft, 2 BR 
CP Rs.25000/- 1000 sq.ft, 2 BR Rs.17000/- 
Alwarpet 1900 sq.ft, 3 BR CP Rs.45000/- 950 
sq.ft, 2 BR CP Rs.20000/- Ph: 98419 83231 
/ 98410 58333.
ll MANDAVELI Raja Street Ext near BSNL 

Office Ground floor 900 sq.ft, 2 BHK 1 Car 
park Rs.23K. Contact: 94440 41913. No 
brokers.
ll ALWARPET Street, 350 sq.ft, 1 bedroom 

1st floor Rent Rs.7500 to Rs.8000/- Ph: 
99622 36674 / 98411 14274.
ll NR. VIDYA Mandir School 1450 sq.ft 2BR 

Study Lift II Flr, 1 OCP, Veg. Employed, Rs. 
36 K – 98843 76688.
ll MYLAPORE Bishop Waller’s West 3BDR 

/ Pooja 2100 sq.ft Immediate Occupation 
Contact : 98401 12014. Brokers Excuse.
ll MYLAPORE 3BHK CIT Colony Posh 

1550, 45K, M.Kitchen, W.Work, Balconies, 
Lift, CCP, A/C, Security Karpagam Avenue, 
1500 sq.ft 2 BHK. Posh Apartment, 35K, CCP, 
Garden, Lift, P.Back up, Security, R.A.Puram 
950 sq.ft, 25K, Lift, Carpark – 90032 18005.
ll 1800 sq.ft 3BHK II Floor, Posh locality, 

Mandaveli, Modular Kitchen, Pipe line Gas 
connection, Separate Car Parking with Lift. 
RO Water plant Rent Rs.45,000/- Contact – 
99520 67910. With 5 A/Cs provided.
ll ALWARPET Near Boston School, 300 sq.ft 

Single Room Bath Room Toilet, 1st Floor, 
Suitable Office, Working Women Godown 
– 98414 39844.
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Rental

▲

Jobs

▲

ON THURSDAYS, 
OUR OFFICE IS OPEN 

FROM 10.00 A.M. 
TO 8.30 P.M. 

CLASSIFIEDS ARE 
ACCEPTED ON 

FRIDAYS IF  
SPACE PERMITS  

(10 A.M.TO 12 NOON)  
A LATE FEE RS.50  

MUST BE PAID. 

CONVENIENT 
TIMINGS  

TO BOOK YOUR 
CLASSIFIEDS

ADMIN/OFFICE STAFF
ll OFFICE Assistant Male or Female Below 

Age 50 for Kalyana Mandapam – 98410 
23844.
ll RECEPTIONIST Female for Doctors 

Clinic in Abhiramapuram. Must have Fluent 
Communication skills in English Must know 
Excel. Salary 16000 – 18000. Working Hours 
9 am – 7 pm. Contact : Dr. Khushali – 98840 
27011.
ll MYLAPORE Office requires Male General 

Admin with Basic Accounting. English Must. 
suhasbartar@gmail.com.

GENERAL
ll EXPERIENCED Denta l  Ass is tan t 

preferably Female required for a dental clinic 
Near Aarthi Scans, Alwarpet. Contact – 2499 
2291 / 94444 45450.
ll DELIVERY Boys for Hotel in and around 

Mylapore Mandaveli Alwarpet with Two 
Wheeler Licence. Contact : 98412 66844.

ll MYLAPORE Luz Church Road 900 sq.ft 1 
BHK Flat 3rd Floor, OCP, No Lift, Vegetarian 
only. Near Devaki Hospital. Contact – 99622 
99642 / 98413 97606.

RENTAL / COMMERCIAL
ll MYLAPORE 200 sq.ft Shop for Rent. 

Suitable for Office / Godown purpose. Contact 
: 94444 32194.
ll V.C.GARDEN First Street, 300 sq.ft 

Ground Floor, Available for Bakery, Clinic / 
Office. Contact : 99405 03605.

ll MYLAPORE Near Nageswara Park 2400 
sq.ft Independent Bungalow 65,000/- Car 
Park Alwarpet Independent Bungalow 6000 
sq.ft 10 Car Park (Any Commercial) Contact 
– 94440 32229.
ll C.V.RAMAN Salai, Near Aarthi Scan, 1 

BHK Ground Floor, Rs. 15,000/- (Nego). Ph 
– 97505 80225.
ll MYLAPORE Karaneeswarar Koil Street, 

1st Floor 700 sq.ft, 300 sq.ft X 2, Half above 
Subham Lab. Contact : Sakthivel – 94442 
05034 / 99403 15519.
ll COMMERCIAL Place available 900 sq.ft 

3 Rooms with 2 AC, Invertor, Covered Car 
Parking, at 68, Dr. R.K.Salai Main Road, 
Mylapore, Contact – 99621 11867.
ll MYLAPORE Near Luz Nageshwara Park 

800, 1000, 2000 sq.ft 2nd Flr, 20,000/-, 1st 
Flr, 29,000/-, 75,000, Car Park, Room Type, 
Office Use Only. K. Gopalakrishnan – 93809 
64793.
ll ALWARPET Independent houses Hostel, 

Hospital, Hotel 15/ CP Rs.3 Lakhs 2000 
sq.ft, 1500 sq.ft, 1000 sq.ft, Abhiramapuram, 
Mylapore 100 sq.ft, Rs.5000 Luz Flat 2000 
sq.ft, Rs.30000/- Ph: 94980 53014 / 99416 
27665.
ll MYLAPORE near Luz Excellent location. 

Brand New 1350 sq.ft, Hall type office space. 
Lift / CCP Rs.45/- per sq.ft (Nego) Sundar. 
Ph: 99411 47555.

ll BASEMENT New 600 sq.ft, available. 
CIT Colony 2nd Main Road, Contact: 93810 
01833 / 2499 6780.

RENTAL / LEASE
ll MANDAVELI Thiruvengadam Street, 2 

BHK, 2nd Floor, No Lift, OCP, AC, Wood 
Work, Granite Flooring Lease Rs. 15 Lakhs. 
Negotiable, Owner – 94452 23054.
ll 2 BHK 600 sq.ft, 3rd floor for Lease amount 

Rs.12 Lakhs (Negotiable) Mandaveli Street, 
Mandaveli. Ph: 94441 19335.
ll ONE BHK 300 sq.ft, Lease Rs.450000/- 

Ground floor old 5, new 11, Veerabadran 
Street, Mylapore opposite Vidya Mandir 
School. Mobile. Ph: 98414 92069.

RENTAL / PG 
ACCOMODATION
ll BACHELOR Accomadation with Food 

Available near Shankara Madam Mylapore 
for Rs. 7,000/- Contact : Suri – 91767 12349.
ll R.A. PURAM, Near MRC Nagar, 2 BHK 

Apartment, Ground Floor, Fully Furnished, 
Posh Location, Rent Rs. 32,000/- Adv : 3 
Lakhs, Contact Latha – 95666 57219 (Owner) 
Rental / PG.

RENTAL / RESIDENTIAL
ll SAIDAPET Srinagar Colony 2 BHK 

Attached Baths cum Toilet Ground Floor 806 
sq.ft Open Car Park. Rent Rs. 15,000 pm. 
Contact : 95662 71403.
ll R.A.PURAM Fourth Main Road, Ground 

Floor, 950 sq.ft Double Bedroom Wood Work, 
OCP A/C, Geycers, UPS Rs. 24,000/- Ct : 
94446 48021 / 94451 83014.
ll R.A.PURAM Near Mandaveli Station 

Single Bedroom Bath Attached 700 sq.ft 1st 
Floor Independent Portion Semi Furnished 
Rs. 12,000/- Small Family. Vegetarian. Ph 
: 96770 46711.
ll MYLAPORE (Near Saibaba Temple) 2 

BHK, Car Park, Ground Floor, Semi Furnished 
Only Veg. Rent : 20K. Ct : 98405 73988 / 
97890 46449. Brokers Excuse.

ll A N  I n d e p e n d e n t  P o r t i o n  N e a r 
Madhavaperumal Koil, Mylapore 700 sq.ft 
Rs. 12,000/- Negotiable 1st Floor One BHK 
Tiles Separate Toilet Bathroom Vegetarian 
Only. V.Manikandan – 2498 7124 / 93605 
03521 / 94486 36803.
ll R.A.PURAM 3 BHK 1750 sq.ft 3 Floor 

with Lift 2 CCP Rent 60,000/- Only Veg. Ph : 
Govind Samy – 93801 26795 / 93441 78124.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Ground Floor 1000 

sq.ft 2 BHK Rent 20,000/- 1 BHK G.Floor 
15,000/- Govindasamy – 93801 26795 / 
93441 78124.
ll NEAR Mandaveli Railway Station, Single 

Bedroom Hall Kitchen, Rs. 7500/- Contact – 
96000 32055.
ll POSH 2.5 BHK Apt, with Car Parking, at 

Anandapuram, Mylapore, Veg. Pref. Contact 
– 2239 4137 or 90031 14907.
ll MYLAPORE Appu  S t ree t  2  BHK 

Independent Ground floor 800 sq.ft, CCP 
Veg only Rs.20000/- Negotiable. Semi 
furnished bachelors / students welcome. Ph: 
98408 79177.
ll LUZ Church Road, 2 BHK 1200 sq.ft, fully 

furnished lift, OCP. Contact: 98844 92007.

ll EXCELLENT Part-Time Job in MNC 
Group for Retired / VRS officials / Bankers / 
Businessmen / Self-Employed / Housewives. 
Fixed Salary 10K to 30K + Benefits. 98847 
56780.
ll WANTED Female Staff  with Basic 

Accounts & Computer knowledge (Tally) 
Graduate must. Salary 8 to 12 K pm and 
Office boy with Own Two Wheeler. Salary 8 
to 10 K pm Ph: 98845 27679 / 2847 4798.
ll WANTED Experienced Full / Part Time 

Stenographer / Typist / Clerk. Contact R. 
Thiagarajan, A-1, Aswathi Apts, 16, Second 
Crescent Park Road, Adyar – 2441 5456 / 
2441 0719.
ll WANTED Female / Male Accountant 

with experience in Tally for a reputed firm 
based at Thiruvanmiyur. Please send CV to 
hrtmx2015@gmail.com

ll WANTED Female for women’s boutique 
in Mylapore. Good communication skills 
required. Salary Rs.5K+ Nego.Contact: 
98843 42224.
ll WANTED Driver Automatic Fortuner Timing 

8.30 am to 7 pm with Valid Experience. 
Contact : 94440 34460.

ll WANTED Drivers Experience in Automatic 
Car driving walk in 28, Josier Street, 
Nungambakkam. Ph: 95510 53421.
ll ACCOUNTANT & Salesmen / Women 

required for Ayurved Shop Call – 2498 1519.

TEACHING
ll WA N T E D  H o m e  Tu t o r  t o  t e a c h 
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
Ridden Allowed. Bank Hospital Market Bus-
Stand Very Near. Contact – 91763 70283 / 
91763 70284 / 91763 70285.
ll OLD AGE Home in Keelkattalai. 3 Times 

Food 2 Times Coffee. Food Prepared by 
Brahmins. Doctor Attender Available. Bed-
Ridden Allowed. Bank Hospital Market 
Bus-Stand Very Near. Rs. 7500/- per month. 
Contact – 98840 56203 / 98840 56233.

YOGA
ll HEALTH is Wealth…!” ATMA GNANA YOGA 

(Since 1989); No:7, East Abhiramapuram 
1st Street, Near:- Nageshwara Rao Park; 
Mylapore; Pranayama, Meditation, Food-
habits, Art of Living Principles; Date: 17th 
(or) 18th Aug to 26 Aug; Time: 7 am to 8.30 
am (Or) 10 am to 11.30 am (Or) 6.30 pm 
to 8.00 pm. Contact:  98409 40804. Fees 
Rs.300/- only.
ll YOGA for Ladies / Gents / Kids and 

Senior Citizens. Theraputic Yoga for Specific 
Ailments. Contact : 98846 02026 / 98840 
83199.

ll MANDAVELI near St.John’s flat Second 
floor one bedroom Rs.7500/- Rs.10000/- First 
floor Two bedroom Rs.12000/- Rs.13000/- 
Two bedroom Rs.15000/- Rs.17000/- 
Rs.21000/- Contact: 99414 30994 / 98843 
45821.
ll R.A.PURAM near Hari Shri Vidyalaya 

spacious single bedroom semi furnished 
bachelor / family Rs.17000/- Two bedrooms 
Indira Nagar Rs.16000/- L.B.Road Rs.17000/- 
K.B.Nagar Rs.15000/- Immediate occupation. 
Ph: 89396 38157 / 89396 38158.
ll MYLAPORE Palathope (Opp. Thiru Mylai 

Railway Station) Independent house 1st 
floor 3 BHK 2 wheeler parking Veg only. 
Brokers excuse Rs.16000/- Call: 4206 6676 
/ 99401 23124.
ll T.NAGAR 3 BHK flat 1500 sq.ft, 2nd 

floor lift, OCP Rent Rs.40K Neg. Agent. Ph: 
98406 29207.

ll ALWARPET Two bedroom flat first floor 
with Car parking Good water security 
available, No lift vegetarian only. Contact: 
2499 7327 / 96001 31112.
ll ROYAPETTAH Teacher’s Colony Off – 

V.M.Street 950 sq.ft, flat First floor 2 BHK 
vegetarians only Rs.18000/- Semi furnished. 
Contact: 98418 10235.
ll MYLAPORE Bheemasena Gardens Two 

BHK GF Independent House 1200 sq.ft Two 
CCP Copious Water A/C Garden Modular 
Kitchen Immediate Occupation – 98405 
44261. 
ll TTK Road 2200 / 2700 Posh Flat / House 

3/4, BHK Ideal for both Res / Comm Shrivar 
Ph – 81480 11191.
ll R.A.PURAM Near Kaliyappa 1600 sq.ft 

3BR + Study 3rd Flr Lift Car Park 37K (Neg), 
Swami Iyer Realty – 98840 84762.

ll EFFECTIVE Hindi home tuition both 
Subject and Spoken ensuring strong 
grammatical foundation by a North Indian 
professional Hindi Trainer. Rs. 600 per hour. 
Contact : 90954 90440.
ll HINDI Tuitions undertaken from Ist to V Std 

and Spoken Hindi and English Also. Contact 
: 99401 08650.
ll HINDI Tuition Alwarpet Prathamic to 

Praveen Exams. School Hindi II, III Language. 
Hindi Teacher, M.A., Hindi – 98401 31871.
ll EXCELLENT coaching for +1, +2 Accounts, 

All Boards by experienced teachers. L.K.G 
to XII All subjects. Home tuitions. Contact: 
97108 30109.
ll HOME Tuition taken Tamil only 1 Std to 

10th Std. Mobile: 99629 20344.
ll MBBS / BDS Coaching: Anatomy / 

Physiology / Biochemistry / Pathology / 
Pharmacology / ENT / Ophthalmology / 
Surgery / OG / Orthodontics / Periodontics 
/ Prosthodontics / Pedodontics & all. SVT 
Rengammal Medical Academy. Ph: 98403 
24260 / 99623 19638.
ll UPTO +2, BE, MBBS, BDS, UG, PG, 

spoken English, Hindi, French, German, IIT 
– JEE / NEET / SRMEEE / VITEEE / JIPMER 
/ AFMC / CMC / JAM / NET / CAT / IELTS / 
TOEFL / GRE / GMAT / ICWA / CA-CPT. Ph: 
98403 24260 / 99623 19638.
ll SPOKEN English / Hindi / Tamil / Kannada 

/ Malayalam / French / German / Japanese 
/ Chinese / Spanish / Arabic / Russian / 
Italian / Korean / Dutch / Portuguese & All. 
Rengammal Language Academy. Ph: 98403 
24260 / 99623 19638.
ll LEARN Spoken English at our place or 

your place. Learn Correct English and Speak 
boldly. Contact Sivakumar - 98843 82450. 
Also Spoken Hindi.
ll EXCELLENT Spoken and written English 

for School students. Join +3 Mylapore. 
Contact Sivakumar – 98843 82450.


